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Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 27 7:00pm ET

Lot

0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201

Title

Italian Murano Glass Necklace
Italian Murano Glass Necklace
Fine Jewelry

Italian Murano Glass Necklace
Italian Murano Glass Necklace
Italian Murano Glass Necklace
Fine Jewelry

Art Glass Beaded Necklace
Fine Jewelry

Fine Jewelry

Designer Jewelry

Designer Jewelry

Silver And Turquoise Necklace
Fine Jewelry

Designer Jewelry

Designer Jewelry

Fine Jewelry

Fine Jewelry

Designer Jewelry

Sterling Silver Jewelry
Designer Jewelry

Designer Jewelry

Fine Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Sterling Silver Jewelry
Sterling Silver Jewelry
Sterling Silver And Lalique Crystal Jewelry
Fine Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

13

Auction Closes: Fri, May 6 8:00pm ET

Lot

0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

Title

Fine Jewelry
Fine Jewelry
Antique Jewelry
Designer Jewelry
Fine Jewelry
Antique Jewelry
Antique Jewelry
Jewelry

Designer Jewelry
Designer Jewelry
Jewelry

Designer Jewelry
Designer Jewelry
Jewelry

Garnet Jewelry
Designer Jewelry
Designer Jewelry
Jewelry

Jewelry

Sterling Silver Jewelry
Semi Precious Stone Jewelry

Designer Sterling Silver Jewelry

Designer Jewelry

Textile Art - Wearable Art

Porsche Designer Reading Glasses

2 Vases

12 Plastic Picture Frames
Limited Edition Print

2 Rare First Nations Fine Art Posters

Vita-Mix Blender

CD Racks And Candleholders

2 Necklaces And Assorted Beads



Lot

0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276

Title

Carved Stone And Metal Figurines
3 Russian Enamelled Boxes

Hand Cast Pewter Dish

3 Signed Pewter Pitchers
Handmade Ceramic Bowl
Handmade Ceramic Vase
Decorative Stones

Israeli Art And Pair Of Candlesticks
Amethyst

Massager

Drawing

6 Handmade First Nations Geese

2 Mounted Photos

Weights

Bose 3.2.1 Home Entertainment System
Alvar Alto Designer Platter

Glabe

Dreidel

Chinese Tea Pot

Copper Planters

12 Piece Japanese Sushi Set
Ceramic Sculpture

Sculpture By Don Drumm
Handmade Bowl By Don Drumm
Handmade Paperweights By Donn Drumm
Ceramic Hanukah Menorah
Modernist Candelabra

3 Modernist Aluminum Vases

Art Glass

2 Antique Hat Moulds

Garden Decor

Large Amethyst Crystals

Venetian Glass Table Lamp

Rug

Jewelry Box, Laptop Sleeve
Kitchenware

Semiprecious Stone Jewelry
Designer Jewelry

Designer Jewelry

Bang And Olufsen Portable Music Player
Porsche Designer Reading Glasses
2 Limited Edition Prints

2 Nienkamper Designer CD Holders
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Lot Title
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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